
Stand: 12.05.2013 / 16:54:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Krackow,PLS am 09.05. und 12.05.201 [201319006] 09.05.2013 - 12.05.2013

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A 5/1

1. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rettan95 7.40P

2. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) Sanssouci 92100 7.30P

3. Marina Maltzahn (RV Appelhülsen e.V.) Medan xx 4118 7.20P

4. Anna Ludwig (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Detienne37 6.80P

5. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) San Salvador 3599 6.50P

6. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana18 6.40

7. Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lord Snoopy 275 6.30

8. Gabi Pfeiffer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Conjul 2122 5.90

9.  Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Caliemero131 5.80

10.  Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 216 5.60

11. Maja Schwach (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Louis le filou116 5.50

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** A 9/1

1. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rettan95 7.60P

2. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) San Salvador 3599 7.00P

3. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Zaira 5108 6.80P

4. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Samba Lu97 6.60P

5. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Desmond W123 6.50

6. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) Sanssouci 92100 6.40

7. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 21187 6.30

8. Nicole Valentin (RFV Stolzenhagen e.V.) Caprice 26012 6.00

9. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana18 5.80

10. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur41 5.00

10. Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lord Snoopy 275 5.00

12. Gabi Pfeiffer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Conjul 2122 4.50

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.L -Trense- L2

1. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 2124 7.70P

2. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5107 7.20P

3. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rettan95 7.00P

4. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Samba Lu97 6.80P

5. Sandra Ludwig (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Detienne37 6.50P

6. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Desmond W123 6.40

7. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Grande 16450 6.00

8. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur41 5.80

9. Marina Maltzahn (RV Appelhülsen e.V.) Medan xx 4118 5.70

10. Nicole Valentin (RFV Stolzenhagen e.V.) Caprice 26012 5.60

11. Christian Georg Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Scaborough127 5.50

12. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana18 5.20

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.L*  -Kandare- L5

1. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5107 7.40P

2. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 2124 7.30P

3. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Samba Lu97 7.00P

4. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Zaira 5108 6.90P

5. Sandra Ludwig (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Detienne37 6.40

6. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Desmond W123 6.30

7. Nicole Valentin (RFV Stolzenhagen e.V.) Caprice 26012 6.20

8. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Grande 16450 5.80

9. Christian Georg Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Scaborough127 5.20

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6 jähr.

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Carrica 315 8.00P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Corallo 535 7.80P

3. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Amiant H3 7.60P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ver Ron106 7.40P

5. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Con Cordia25 7.00

6. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Letty Boo64 6.80

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-7 jähr.

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Pocahontas 7991 8.20P

2. Nicole Boller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Quislaine117 7.80P

3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Carl Hermann14 7.50P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ver Ron106 7.30P

5. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Amiant H3 7.20

6. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Letty Boo64 6.50
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7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Corallo 535 9.00P

2. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Levisol67 8.00P

3. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 4585 7.80P

4. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 346 7.60P

5. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Gia la Fleur 349 7.40P

5. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 779 7.40P

7. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Con Cordia25 7.20

8. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Lacardo 3133 7.00

9. Marina Maltzahn (RV Appelhülsen e.V.) Medan xx 4118 6.80

9.  Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lucky Boy 161132 6.80

11. Emma Köhn (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia58 6.20

12. Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Bricks8 6.00

13. Max Spremberg (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Piroschka 50590 5.80

8 Punktespringprüfung Kl.A**

1. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 2645 44.00 / 42.50P

2. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash47 44.00 / 47.67P

3. Christopher Riemer (RV Vierraden e.V.) Cassandra 274126 44.00 / 49.44P

4. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Gasponier48 44.00 / 50.27P

5. Max Spremberg (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Piroschka 50590 44.00 / 50.48P

6. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lavion60 44.00 / 50.97P

7. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Contina 1333 44.00 / 51.85P

8. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Bajan 205 44.00 / 54.66P

9. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Gia la Fleur 349 44.00 / 54.89

10. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund82 40.00 / 53.69

11. Franziska Schröder (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Grandino 3851 36.50 / 75.47

12. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Contessa 19032 35.00 / 61.09

13. Emma Köhn (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia58 12.00 / 57.28

14. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Caipi 59 10.00 / 49.78

15. Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Bricks8 9.00 / 45.78

16. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 269 8.00 / 50.66

17. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 4585 7.25 / 96.88

18. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Pia Laureen88 5.00 / 46.54

19. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Seeperle 2102 5.00 / 48.85

20. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Conluis29 5.00 / 73.38

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Carl Hermann14 8.50P

2. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Leviscal66 8.30P

3. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur41 8.00P

4. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 269 7.90P

5. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lena Kosmee62 7.80P

6. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lavion60 7.70P

7. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Caipi 59 7.60

8. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Pocahontas 7991 7.50

9. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 346 7.40

10. Nicole Boller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Quislaine117 7.10

11. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Gasponier48 7.00

11. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Lacardo 3133 7.00

13. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Bajan 205 6.80

14. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Contina 1333 6.60

15. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 779 6.00

10 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Ringo Wollin (RV Vierraden e.V.) Santania 4101 0.00 / 50.44P

2. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Adelino M1 0.00 / 51.63P

3. Robert Bettac (RV Vierraden e.V.) Sacoya96 0.00 / 51.72P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Leviscal 265 0.00 / 54.01P

5. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Bertha 77 0.00 / 54.47P

6. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 5628 0.00 / 54.70P

7. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash47 0.00 / 54.92P

8. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 853 0.00 / 55.14P

9. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 276 0.00 / 55.17

10. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Quinturo92 0.00 / 55.52

11. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussandro104 0.00 / 55.53

12. Philipp Brandt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Anky 74 0.00 / 56.41

13. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Luna Jane78 4.00 / 47.98

14. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lampard59 4.00 / 53.51

15. Sybille Muchow (Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow e.V) Grandor 1552 4.00 / 54.00

2



Stand: 12.05.2013 / 16:54:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Krackow,PLS am 09.05. und 12.05.201 [201319006] 09.05.2013 - 12.05.2013

16. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 2645 4.00 / 54.56

17. Christopher Riemer (RV Vierraden e.V.) Cassandra 274126 4.00 / 55.53

18. Franziska Schröder (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Grandino 3851 4.00 / 58.07

19. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Legolas 14261 7.25 / 81.79

20. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky73 8.00 / 62.02

21. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Seeperle 2102 8.00 / 65.53

22. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Carl Hermann14 9.75 / 75.07

23. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Pia Laureen88 12.00 / 49.83

24. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Pipita89 23.00 / 112.64

11 Springprüfung Kl.M* mit Stechen

1. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Bertha 77 *0.00 / 49.10P

2. Ringo Wollin (RV Vierraden e.V.) Santania 4101 *0.00 / 50.92P

3. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 276 *0.00 / 51.27P

4. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Concardo 227 *0.00 / 52.36P

5. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lampard59 *4.00 / 48.41P

6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Leviscal 265 *25.00 / 76.04

7. Sybille Muchow (Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow e.V) Grandor 1552 4.00 / 58.42

8. Robert Bettac (RV Vierraden e.V.) Sacoya96 4.00 / 61.59

9. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Leviscal66 4.00 / 63.46

10. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 853 4.00 / 64.12

11. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Luna Jane78 4.00 / 64.66

12. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussandro104 4.00 / 65.23

13. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 5628 8.00 / 63.05

14. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Legolas 14261 8.00 / 70.86

15. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Adelino M1 12.00 / 55.95

12 Führzügel-WB

1.  Axel Klaus-Dieter Salomon (RFV Krackow e.V.) Hillary111 6.50P

1.  Luisa Kaminski (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Kleiner Donner119 6.50P

13 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

1. Elisa Marlene Ernst (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) FH Allgitana44 7.00P

2.  Maren Schäfer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Dora110 6.50P

3.  Viktoria Lenard (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Minorett80 6.00P

3.  Michelle Kistel (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) La Luna112 6.00P

14 Dressur-WB E 5/1

1.  Laura Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Minorett80 7.80P

2. Maria Splettstößer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Stormie114 7.60P

3.  Theresa Liberka (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Dora110 7.50P

4.  Ariane Lau (RFV Krackow e.V.) Hillary111 7.40P

5. Steffi Pfeiffer (RFV Unteres Odertal) Conjul109 7.30P

6. Simone Sempf (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Forrest Gump 99125 6.80

7.  Marisa Sempf (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) La Luna112 6.40

8.  Mareike Schäfer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Moonlight Schadow130 6.30

9.  Caroline Boldt (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Maika113 6.20

10.  Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 216 6.10

11. Jeanne Dittmann (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Rani Fanera93 6.00

12.  Krysztof Bialas (RFV v.Blücher/Tangerhütte e.V.) Windsor120 5.80

13. Elisa Marlene Ernst (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) FH Allgitana44 5.60

14.  Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Shana128 5.40

15 Dressur-WB E 7/1

1.  Laura Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Minorett80 8.00P

2.  Theresa Liberka (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Dora110 7.20P

3.  Caroline Boldt (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Maika113 7.10P

4.  Ariane Lau (RFV Krackow e.V.) Hillary111 7.00P

5.  Mareike Schäfer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) La Luna112 6.70

6. Maria Splettstößer (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Stormie114 6.60

7. Steffi Pfeiffer (RFV Unteres Odertal) Conjul109 6.50

8.  Krysztof Bialas (RFV v.Blücher/Tangerhütte e.V.) Windsor120 6.40

9. Jeanne Dittmann (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Rani Fanera93 6.10

10. Elisa Marlene Ernst (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) FH Allgitana44 6.00

10.  Marisa Sempf (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) Forrest Gump129 6.00

12.  Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lucky Boy 161132 5.50
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